
I.D.:	51961881

Convertor	TP-LINK	MC100CM,	RJ45	10/100M	la	fibra	SC	multi-
mode	100M,	Full-duplex,	2	Km

Data
publicarii

23.11.20 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.058,70	RON	-	1.058,70	RON 	 	

Descriere: Tip	accesoriu	Convertor	Altele	Standarde	si	protocoale:	-IEEE	802.3,	-IEEE	802.3u,	-IEEE
802.3x	Functii	de	baza:	-Mod	transfer	Half/Full-Duplex	pentru	port-ul	FX	-Controlul	fluxului	Full
Duplex	(IEEE	802.3x)	-Controlul	fluxului	Half	Duplex	(Backpressure)	-Transmisie	prin	fibra
optica	de	pana	la	2	km	-Link	Fault	Passthrough	si	Far	End	Fault	minimizeaza	la	timp
pierderile	cauzate	de	esuarea	conexiunii	Port-uri:	1	x	SC	100M	1	x	RJ45	100M	(Auto	MDI/MDIX)
Medii	retea	10BASE-T	:	-Cablu	UTP	categoria	3,	4,	5	(maxim	100m)	-STP	EIA/TIA-568	100	ohm
(maxim	100m)	Medii	retea	100BASE-T:	-Cablu	UTP	categoria	5,	5e	(maxim	100m)	-STP
100ohm	EIA/TIA-568	(maxim	100m)	Medii	retea	100BASE-FX:	-Fibra	multi-mode	Indicatori	LED:
-PWR,	-FDX/Col,	-Link/Act,	-SPD	Dimensiuni:	94.5	x	73.0	x	27.0	mm	Alimentare:	-Adaptor
alimentare	extern	Siguranta	si	emisii:	-FCC,	-CE


